Mondello Park 19th January 2019 Overall Results
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Name

Mac Walsh

lan Barrett
Aaron Beattie
Camillus Murray
Paraic Cummins
Paul Lennon
Fergal McGuigan
Darren Hutchinson
Philip Kennedy
Ben Walsh
David Moffett
Willie Fitzpatrick
Ned Doherty
Terence McKay
Seamus Quigg
Emmet O'Hagan
JJ) Wall

Pat Bellew
Johno Doogan
John Cardoo
Rory Devlin
Kevin McCarthy
Alan Woods
Barry McArdle
Jake Sullivan
Louis Gribben
Chris Cullen
Daniel Gallagher
Martin Kellett
Sean Coleman
Paul Parr

Gavin Henry
Thomas O'Rafferty
William Nolan
Ciaran Weir
Padraig Doogan
Kevin Doran
Killian Kearney
Christopher Woods
Fergal Kelly
Mark O'Conner
Peter Faulkner
John Rooney
Brian Cooney
Stephen Reynolds
Des Lyons
Anthony Kelly
Joe Weir

Rory Howley
Barry Leeson
Shane O'Rourke
Paul Burns

Sean Woods
Colm Kearns
Damian O'Reilly
Eoin Melia

lan Laracy
Ciaran Burke
Gordan Dowling
Kian O'Brien
Paul Robinson
David Percy

Car
Speedcar
Casmat
Speedcar
Casmat
Semog
Semog
Casmat
EE Rage
Semog
Speedcar
Buggy
Semog
Speedcar
Buggy
Casmat
Casmat
Semog
RX01
Semog
RT2000
Adrenaline
Evo X
Civic
205
Semog
Semog
Semog
Casmat
Semog
JB
RT2000
Semog
MR2
Corolla
M3
Semog
Civic
Semog
Swift
Escort
Escort
MR2
Civic
Escort
Civic
Civic
Civic
Subaru
Semog
Mini
Evo
Tigra
205
Escort
Escort
Civic
Manta
Civic
Civic
Saxo
MX5
Escort

No.
608
747
91
175
77
719
391
47
151
68
936
677
88
350
257
262
602
770
722
914
515
21
12
139
411
331
773
72
932
232
930
90
71
935
172
755
147
271
22
923
100

555
908
110
11
471
52
918
190
916
927
48
80
934
888
910
925
616
106
86
938

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
9
10
9
10
10
9
10
10
9
10
10
7
11
8
4
6
10
9
10
10
10
9

=
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Class Stagel Stage2
04137 04:.07.7
04:116  04:04.7
04:09-:6 04:06.3
04:421 04:09.3
04:18.9 04:13.3
04:17.4 04:184
04:217 04:16.0
04:29.5 04:22.4
04:35:6 04:27.6
04:45:4 04:26.8
04426 04:31.8
04:343 04:33.2
04:465 04:36.7
04:55:8 04:32.6
04:49.3 04:35.0
04:47.0 04493
04473 04:43.3
04:56.9 04:39.2
04:48.1 04:36.5
04:48:0 04:40.2
04:44-0  04:40.3
05:06747 04:414
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Stage 3
04:06.4
04:00.9
04:04.3
04:03.3
04:09.0
04:04.4
04:08.6
04:05.7
04:06.6
04:10.0
04:12.6
04:08.2
04:15.1
04:17.5
04:17.6
04:20.7
04:11.2
04:16.0
04:22.9
04:23.3
04:18.1
04:25.1
04:17.9
04:20.6
04:27.3
04:18.2
04:23.7
04:27.7
04:28.4
04:25.0
04:31.8
04:26.7
04:28.9
04:32.0
04:31.1
04:30.7
04:36.0
04:32.1
04:30.9
04:34.9
04:33.8
04:39.3
04:36.0
04:38.9
04:37.7
04:34.0
04:32.5
04:41.4
04:50.3
04:43.0
04:45.2
04:46.8
04:46.6
04:40.2

Stage 4
04:02.7
03:59.4
04:01.7
04:02.8
04:02.0
04:02.5
04:02.4
04:06.5
04:06.1
04:07.5
04:05.9
04:09.3

04:11.0
04:09.7
04:10.8
04:12.5
04:11.8
04:14.2
04:12.0
04:22.1
04:16.4
04:17.2
04:18.8
04:16.5
04:23.3
04:29.1
04:16.5
04:22.5
04:21.0
04:26.8
04:22.8
04:23.2
04:24.4
04:22.6
04:27.3
04:28.0
04:30.7
04:25.0

04:29.4
04:30.1
04:28.6
04:29.4
04:31.6
04:30.2
04:35.8
04:36.8
04:36.3
04:32.6
04:31.2
04:32.3

04:36.5
04:33.1
04:37.7
04:44.0
04:39.8
04:41.2
04:36.6
04:41.6
04:30.1

Stage 5
03:53.4
03:58.3
03:58.0
03:56.2
03:59.7
03:59.7
04:00.5
04:04.0
04:02.5
03:58.3
04:02.4
04:03.1
04:06.3
04:04.8
04:05.8
04:04.6
04:08.2
04:08.5
04:04.0
04:10.6
04:10.2
04:10.4
04:13.7
04:13.9
04:12.0
04:15.4
04:12.2
04:09.4
04:20.9
04:17.3
04:19.4
04:22.9
04:19.3
04:25.9
04:24.4
04:28.2
04:26.2
04:29.4
04:25.0
04:26.0
04:27.8
04:26.2
04:24.0
04:27.1
04:32.6
04:28.1
04:29.2
04:23.1
04:28.6
04:28.0
04:17.3
04:25.1
04:30.2
04:37.1
04:34.1
04:33.0
04:33.8
04:34.1
04:37.9
04:35.4
04:26.6

Stage 6
03:49.4
03:53.2
03:54.3
03:57.8
03:49.4
03:55.2

03:56.8
03:58.9
03:59.2
03:59.8
04:00.4
04:02.8
03:59.6
04:04.1
04:06.1
04:07.0
04:06.1
04:03.8
04:07.0
04:05.5
04:07.7
04:12.4
04:09.9

04:13.8
04:10.8
04:19.9
04:12.2
04:15.7
04:15.4
04:20.9
04:19.5
04:19.5
04:22.9
04:20.7
04:19.1
04:22.8
04:21.2
04:21.4
04:21.0
04:26.4
04:31.9

04:25.6
04:28.4
04:29.0
04:29.8

04:32.9
04:27.5

04:23.0
04:31.2
04:37.2
04:35.7
04:27.8
04:35.6
04:33.6
04:33.4
04:34.1
04:54.9

Stage 7
03:46.3
03:50.1
03:46.1
03:49.0
03:53.7
03:53.3
03:51.6
03:56.6
03:58.4
03:56.6
03:57.9
03:58.7
03:58.3
03:57.8
04:00.2
04:03.1
04:02.6
04:10.1
04:01.8
04:09.6
04:10.6
04:09.2
04:09.6
04:09.9
04:04.4
04:21.1
04:09.1
04:10.3
04:13.1
04:19.8
04:20.6
04:19.5
04:20.0
04:19.8
04:18.1
04:17.2
04:21.6
04:18.7
04:21.5
04:18.8
04:25.7
04:26.2
04:26.5
04:24.7
04:25.0
04:27.9
04:15.3
04:30.2
04:18.7
04:27.3
04:29.4
04:32.1
04:26.7
04:33.7
04:32.0
04:32.2
04:31.9

Total
19:38.2
19:41.9
19:44.4
19:53.5
19:59.1
20:00.1
20:06.9
20:07.5
20:09.8
20:10.0
20:14.7
20:23.3
20:25.3
20:28.8
20:30.7
20:39.2
20:48.4
20:49.7
20:50.6
20:55.7
21:02.5
21:07.4
21:12.0
21:16.9
21:18.4
21:23.0
21:23.8
21:25.1
21:35.1
21:35.6
21:41.0
21:47.9
21:53.0
21:54.5
21:58.1
22:01.1
22:05.4
22:08.0
22:10.4
22:12.5
22:13.9
22:15.7
22:24.5
22:25.5
22:25.7
22:29.7
22:37.2
22:39.7
22:40.6
22:42.0
22:44.0
22:44.4
22:45.2
22:46.6
22:57.0
22:59.9
23:01.8
23:05.9
23:06.1
23:06.9
23:09.6
23:13.2



63  Brendan O'Reilly
64  Jack Brunton

65 Stephen Hunter
66  Connor Comack
67 Darragh Kelly

68  Paul McArdle

69 Dermot Reynolds
70  Stephen Conn

71  John Walsh

72 Gary Duncan

73  Keith Stevenson
74 Jack Byrne

75  Gerry Woods

76  Joe Donnelly

77  John Newport

78  Shay Laheen

79  Kevin McGoey
80 Owen Percy

81 Letisha Conn

82  Rory McEleavey
83  Colette Rooney
84  Eoin Kelly

85  Jack Donnelly

86 Joe Cahill

87  Adam McEleavey
88  Jack Fay

89  Michael Melia
90 Martin McCann
91 Mike Reddy

92  Rodney McCready
93  Ronan Comerford
94  Leanne Carroll
95 Cormac Denning
96 Andrew Woods
97  Paul Curran

98 Chloe Kellett

99 Gerard Mullen
100 Brian Martin

101 Owen Cardiff
102 Kevin Wilson

103 Brendan McShane
104 Declan Dowling
105 Richie O'Mahoney
106 John Donnelly
107 Ruari Begley

108 Ciaran Cloke
Unclassified

Escort
Civic
RX8
Semog
Mini Cup
Civic
Civic
Mini Cup
Civic
MX5
Corolla
Ginetta
Civic
Nova
Mini Cup
Escort
Civic
Escort
Mini Cup
Mini Cup
Civic
Mini Cup
Nova
Mini
Mini Cup
Swift
Subaru
Fiesta
Toynibaru
MX5
Corsa
Fiesta
Micra
205
Astra
Fiesta
Impreza
Swift
Nova
Evo
Rage
Integra
Impreza
Corsa
Ibiza
IB

933
922
108
663
45
902
906
65
328
330
965
189
154
136

904
63
937

310
17
245
135
924
31
928
222
931
122
920
228
486
18
156
113
921
155
33
903
221
246
40
166
850
309
919
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04:442 04456 04:425
04:519 04486 04:47.6
05:33+7 05:028 04:50.6
04:57.6 04:550:6 04:47.4

05:10-7 050615 04:48.5

05:19:3 05618 04:47.2
04:58:5 04:55.3 04:48.7
04:575 040600 04:46.9
05:09-8 05:06:F 04:54.6
04:56:9 05196 04:51.6
04:582 04:564 04521
05:022 04:53+ 04:53.0
04000 05112 05:06.8

05:02.5 0504+ 04:44.4
05:004 04542 04:54.6
04:59.2 04:52.1 04:49.4
05:20:F 05223 04:56.1
05:26:2 05008 04:53.3
05:05+ 04:56.9 04:57.1

04:57.5 05:00.3 04:52.5
05:00# 04:51.6 04:53.3

04:35.9 04:26.9 04:235
04000 0585 05:11.0
06:222 05312 05:06.4
05:4555 05:09.8 05:08.4
05:25.6 05:13.1 05:10.2
04:51.7 04:525 04:36.6

05:43.7 05:35.3 05:30.2
04:56.5 04:53.0 07:00.0
04:54.4 04:48.0 04:59.8
07:00.0 05:07.0 05:04.5
04:55.1 04:42.0 07:00.0
04:40.4 05:15.3 07:00.0
04:41.0 07:00.0 07:00.0
04:42.1 07:00.0 07:00.0
07:00.0 05:53.3 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0
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04:41.0
04:40.5
04:40.1
04:42.9
04:46.6
04:47.0
04:43.6
04:44.4
04:46.4
04:42.9
04:51.3
04:50.5
04:46.9
04:48.6
04:51.5
04:44.7
04:45.7
04:44.1
04:51.2

04:52.9
04:55.0
04:51.6
04:55.8

04:57.6
04:57.3
04:57.2
04:21.0
05:05.6
05:04.5

04:38.5
05:31.3

07:00.0
07:00.0
04:55.3
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:39.5
04:40.2
04:45.9
04:39.9
04:39.2
04:41.3
04:43.9
04:43.9
04:38.0
04:38.4
04:41.2
04:44.2
04:41.9
04:45.6
04:47.6
04:52.3
05:00.8
04:49.1
04:47.6

04:54.1
04:52.6
04:48.8
04:48.0

04:59.2
04:53.3
04:57.7
07:00.0
04:56.1
05:00.7
05:06.4
05:09.1
07:00.0
05:22.9
05:19.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:39.1
04:40.1
04:37.0
04:40.3
04:40.2
04:37.2
04:40.6
04:39.1
04:50.2
04:33.9
04:44.8
04:41.1
04:38.5
04:44.2
04:43.4
04:36.8
04:41.6
04:43.0
04:46.8
04:47.9
04:51.9
04:48.1

04:45.7
04:49.6

04:51.9
04:52.4
07:00.0
04:56.1
05:02.6
05:00.6
05:04.3
07:00.0
05:21.4

04:22.3
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:36.0
04:36.5
04:33.4
04:34.0
04:38.0
04:37.0
04:39.4
04:37.7
04:36.7

04:41.8
04:38.0
04:53.2
04:43.6
04:41.8
04:36.8

04:47.2
04:49.1
04:45.2
04:52.6
04:49.4

04:48.9
04:51.2
04:54.0
04:52.1
07:00.0
04:56.2
04:58.6
05:00.0
05:03.0
07:00.0
05:21.8
05:31.9
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

23:19.0
23:19.8
23:24.0
23:27.7
23:31.4
23:35.0
23:36.0
23:37.9
23:38.5
23:39.2
23:46.0
23:48.4
23:52.1
23:54.1
23:57.3
23:57.4
24:02.5
24:03.1
24:07.4
24:17.7
24:20.2
24:21.6
24:23.8
24:28.6
24:28.8
24:32.9
24:41.7
24:43.6
24:47.3
25:05.0
25:12.8
25:25.2
25:39.7
25:59.3
27:04.3
27:40.1
28:11.8
28:42.2
29:06.8
30:37.1
30:55.7
32:41.0
32:42.1
33:53.3
35:00.0
35:00.0



